This is for your kind information and record.  

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For KRBL Limited  

Piyush Asija 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

M. No.-A21328 

Encl: As above 

http://www.krblrice.com/

Rs. 5,05,042.36 
(Rupees Five Lakh 
Five Thousand Forty 
Two rupees and Thirty 
Six Paisa only) plus 
unapplied interest plus 
other charges and legal 
expenses from the date 
of NPA i.e. 29.10.2025 
till the date of realization 

Rs. 5,05,04236]Al the part and parcel of 
(Rupees Five Lakh]Equitable Mortgage of